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EMBASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

0CT 19, 1989
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LE VAN NGHIA BORN 10 MAR 32 (1v 68719)
NGUYEN THI LANG BORN 1 APR 43 MIFE
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM:  284/616 NGUYEN DUY DUONG

P 04

Q10

T/® HO CHI MINH
VEWL #: 16449

NHUNG NGUOXI CO TEN TREN DAY DUOC COI NHU TAM DU TIEU-CHUAN DE DINH-CU
TAI HOA-KY. TUY NHIEN, SU QUYET-DINH CUOI CUNG OE HOI DU DIEU-KIEN
CON TUY THUCC YAO CUOC PHONG-VAN CUA YIEN-CHUC SO DI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN
LANH=-SU HOA=-KY VA KET-QUA VIEC KHAM SUC KHOE VA THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN
THIET. DE CO SU CHAP-THUAN CUOI CUNG CUA VIEN-CHUC HOA-KY, VA TRUOC
KHI ROI KHOI VIET-NAM, MOI NGUOI CAN CO SUC KHOE TOT DEP VA HOI DU
NHUNG DIEU-KIEN CUA LUAT DI-TRU HOA-KY,

VI THE, TRONG TRUONG HOP NHUNG NGUOI NAY DUOC CHINH-QUYEN VIET-NAM CHO
PHEP XUAT-CANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAU QUY VI CHO PHEP HO DUOC THI HANH TAI
VIET=NAM NHUNG THU-TUC CAN THIET LIEN-QUAN DEN HO-S0 XIN ROI KHOI
VIET-NAM, THEO CHUONG=TRINH RA DI CO TRAT TU (ODP), KE CA NHUNG THU-
TUC KHAM SUC-KHOE, THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN THIET VA DUOC CHINH-QUYEN
VIET-NAM CHO PHEP GAP VIEN-CHUC CO THAM=QUYEN (CUA CHINW-PHU HOA-KY DE
DUOC PHONG-VAN.

DIEU KIEN DUOC DINH=-CU TAI HOA-KY CUA BAT CU NGUOI NAO CO TEN TRONG TO

THU NAY, CO THE KHONG CON HIEU LUC NUA, TRONG MOT S0 TRUONG HOP, BAO
GOM CA HON-NHAN, LY-DI, DEN TUOI 21, HAY QUA DOI.
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. Orderly Departure Pragram
American Embassy
APO San Francisco 96346

LE VAN NGHIA IV Number : 68719
2847616 NGUYEN DUY DUONG

P 04

Q 10

T/P HO CHI MINH

VIET NAM

The enclosed information pertains to your interest in the Orderly
Departure Program. Plesse read and follow all the instructions
very carefully. When <ommunicating with this office by letter.,

you must ALWAYS refer to the IV number exactly as it appears
above.

Following is an English translation of the enclosed Letter of
Introduction :

The above named individuals appear to qualify for resettlesent in the
United States of America. A final decision as to their eligibility.,
howevers can only be made after they have been interviewed by the
appropriate United States immigration or consular officials and have
had certain required medical examinations and tests. Approval will
depend on the individuals being determined by U.S. officials, prior to
the individual®s departure from Vietnam, to be in satisfactory health
and to meet the requirements of U.S. immigration laws.

Therefore, should these individuals receive exit permission from the
YVietnamese Government, we request that they be permitted to undertake
in Yietnam all formalities and processing connected sith their
application to leave Vietnam under the U.S5. Orderly Departure Progranms,
including the reguired medical examinations and tests, and that they
he permitted by the Yietnamese authorities to appear before the appro-
priate United States Government officials to be interviewed.

The gualification of any individual named in this letter for resettle-
mont in the United States may be invalidated in certain situations,
including marriage, divorce, the attainment of age of 21, or death.

Encl: Letter of Introduction
Instructions

CoOM /551



HO CHI MINH CITY, March 21,1990

10 t He.E. BRUCE A. BEARDSLEY,
DIRECTOR / ORDERLY DEPARTURE FROGRAM
PANJ ABHUM BUILDING
127 SATHORN TAI ROAD,
BANGKOK 10120, THAILAND.

PROM ¢ Mr. LE VAN NGHIM
284/616 Nguyen Duy Dudng

Phweng 4, Quan 10
Thanh Pho Ho Chi Minh,

VIRTNAM,
Sublegt * Bag
Beference o : IV g 68719
(014 1V-067983)
VBWL - 16449,

His Excellensey,

1 sm very happy to inform you that my fasfly and I wvere granted
the Exit=Permits on February 268, 1990 by the Vietnamese
Government.

Following sre the detaills of our ExitePermits 3
Date of Rela~
Full nsme Date of birth ExitePermit 4issue tionship

L L 2 0 2 2 2 7 - J LA 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 J Ll 4 2 2 L 2 2 1 J L L 2 2 2 T 3 ST R G -

L van . (¢ § ) 03=10=1932 8959/90DGHCH 02=26=90  P.Ae
KGUYEN TH} LANG Ok=01=1343 8360/90DGHCH 02-28-90  Wife.

1 would like to request you for your hnndnitarian assistance
in having our names placed in the U.S. Interviev List of the
Representatives of the ODP in Vietnanm.

Tour approval on my request will dbe highly appreciated.
We are ldking to hear from you soon.

Respectfully Yours,

ENCIOSURRS :
- 02 Coples of Exit-Permits.



























Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

INSTRUCTIONS

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you should send
to your relatives/friends in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit
Permits from the Vietnamese authorities. They should present
this LOI to their local People's Committee when they apply for
Exit Permits.

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not
guarantee that your relatives/friends will receive exit
permission. Getting Exit Permits depends on your
relatives/friends and the Vietnamese authorities.

Your relatives/friends may have to apply several times.

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in
the address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction.
Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate
with us.

If your relatives/friends are already in possession of Exit
Permits, they should request to be interviewed and should also
ask for a medical examination.
Our address when writing from the United States is:

Orderly Departure Program

American Embassy - Box 58

APO San Francisco 96346-0001
Our address when writing from Vietnam is:

To Cong-Tac Viet-Nam
6 Chu-vVan-An
Ha-Noi

ObP-12 (0413f: 6/89)



Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

INSTRUCTIONS

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you should send
to your relatives/friends in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit
Permits from the Vietnamese authorities. They should present
this LOI to their local People's Committee when they apply for
Exit Permits.

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not
guarantee that your relatives/friends will receive exit
permission., Getting Exit Permits depends on your
relatives/friends and the Vietnamese authorities.

Your relatives/friends may have to apply several times.

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in
the address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction.
Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate
with us,

If your relatives/friends are already in possession of Exit
Permits, they should request to be interviewed and should also
ask for a medical examination,
Our address when writing from the United States is:

Orderly Departure Program

American Embassy -~ Box 58

APO San Francisco 96346-0001
Our address when writing from Vietnam is:

To Cong-Tac Viet-Nam
6 Chu-~Van-An
Ha-Noi

ODP-12 (0413f: 6/89)



_ Orderly UDeparture Progranm
American Embassy
APO San Francisco 96346

LE VAN NGHIA , IV Number : 68719
2847616 NGUYEN DUY DUONG

P 04

Q 10

T/P HO CHI MINH

VIET NAM

The enclosed information pertains to your interest in the UOrderly
Departure Program. Ploease read and follow all the instructions
very carefully. When communicating with this office by letter.,

you must ALWAYS refer to the IV number exactly as it appears
above.

Following i3 an English translation of the enclosed Letter of
Introduction @

The above named individuals appear to qualify for resettlement in the
United States of America. A final decision as to their eligibility.,
however, can only be made after they have been interviewed by the
appropriate United States immigration or consular officials and have
had certain required medical examinations and tests. Approval will
depend on the individuals beinyg determined by U.S. officials, prior to
the individual®s departure from Vietnam, to be in satisfactory health
and to meet the requirements of U.S. immigration lauws.

Therefore, should these individuals receive exit permission from the
Vietnamese Govarnment, we request that they be permitted to undertake
in Vietnam all formalities and processing connected with their
application to leave Vietnam under the U.S. Orderly Departure Program,
including the required medical examinations and tests, and that they
be permitted by the Vietnamese authorities to appear before the appro-
priate United States Government officials to be interviewed.

The qualification of any individual named in this letter for resettle-~

ment in the United States may be invalidated in certain situations,
including marriage, divorce, the attainment of age of 21, or death.

Encl: Letter of Introduction
Instructions

con /7581
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Embassy of the United States of America
pate: 2 0 0CT 1989
IvV: b&?lq

PA: L&. Van Lh;hi&./

Khoe Minh  Thy

Fami i i wul Pismmn Assviahm
P 0. boy W5, Anlim;hm/
VA 05 - mr

Dear Mm . KhUL/

This is in response to your inquiry of JMUJ4, M?q regarding the
above mentioned ODP applicants. L

A Letter of Introduction (LOI) for this case was issued on

Iplombyr 29, 1963 . As it appears that the LOI was never received we
are issuing another. :

The applicants should present the LOI to the security office in the area
where they live in conjunction with their application for emigration.

Some family members may not be included on the LOI. These would include
sons and daughters over 21 years of age or other relatives who do not
have their own eligibility, such as a current immigrant visa petition.
While they are-not eligible for inclusion-on-the LOI, should they appear

_for interview with the other eligible family members their dependancy and

eligibility for the program will be determined at that time.

No further action will be taken on this case until their names appear on
a list of names received from the Vietnamese authorities as being
eligible for interview by the ODP. The compilation of this list is under
the control of the Vietnamese authorities.

If the applicants receive exit permits, passports or other indication
that their names have been presented to the U.S. authorities, it should
be seen as a good sign. However, they should be advised that it is often
months between the notification of the applicants and the actual receipt
of the list by the U.S. ODP. ODP must receive this list before they can
be considered for interview. Once their names appear on a list the file
will be reviewed and, when determined to be documentarily complete, their
names will be proposed for interview by ODP staff in Vietnam. Any
additional documentation will be requested from the anchor relative in
the U.S.

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family
composition changes relating to this case.

Sincerely,
@ \

U.S. Orderly Departure P}ogram
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EMBASSY 'OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

0CT 19, 1989
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LE VAN NGHIA BORN 10 MAR 32 (1vVv 68719)
NGUYEN THI LANG BORN 1 APR 43 WIFE
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 2847616 NGUYCN DUY DUONG

P 04

Q 10

T/® HO CHI MINH
VEWL#: 16449

NHUNG NGUOIXI CO TEN TREN DAY DUOC COI NHU TAM DU TIEU-CHUAN DE DINH-CU
TAI HOA-KY. TUY NHIEN, SU QUYET-DINH CUOX CUNG DOE HOI DU DIEU-KIEN
CON TUY THUGC VAO CUOC PHONG-VAN CUA VIEN=-CHUC SO DI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN
LANH=SU HOA=-KY VA KET-QUA VIEC KHAM SUC KHOE VA THU-NGHIEM Y~-TE CAN
THIET. DE CO SU CHAP-THUAN CUOI CUNG CUA VIEN-CHUC HOA-KY, VA TRUOC
KHI ROI KHOI VIET-NAM, MOI NGUOI CAN CO SUC KHOE TOT DEP VA HOI OU
NHUNG DIEU-KIEN CUA LUAT DI-TRU HOA-KY.

VI THE, TRONG TRUONG HOP NAUNG NGUOI NAY DUOC CHINH-QUYEN VIET-NAM CHO °
PHEP XUAT=-CANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAU QUY VI CHO PHEP HO DUOC THI HANH TAI
VIET-NAM NHUNG THU=-TUC CAN THIET LIEN-QUAN DEN HO-SO XIN ROI KHOI
VIET-NAM, THEO CHUONG-TRINH RA DI CO TRAT TU (0DP), KE CA NHUNG THU-

TUC KHAM SUC-KHOE, THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN THIET VA DUDC CHINH-QUYEN
VIET-NAM CHO PHEP GAP VIEN-CHUC CO THAM-QUYEN CUA CHINH-PHU HOA-KY DE
DUOC PHONG-VAN.

DIEU KIEN DUOC DINH-CU TAI HOA-XY CUA BAT CU NGUOI NAO CO TEN TRONG TO

THU NAY, CO THE KHONG CON HIEU LUC NUA, TRONG MOT SO TRUONG HOP, BAO
GOM CA HON-NHAN, LY=-DI, DEN TUOI 21, HAY QUA DOI.

SINCEB%gqu;

¢
A 8
g " o

00P~-1I
07788 9403843



EMBASSY 'OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILANOD

OCT 19, 1989
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LE VAN NGHIA BORN 10 MAR 32 (1IV 68719)
NGUYEN THI LANG BORN 1 APR 43 WIFE
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 2847616 NGUYEN DUY DUONG

P 04

Q 10

T/° HO CHI MINH
VEWL#: 16449

NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN DAY DUOC COI NHU TAM DU TIEU-CHUAN DE DINH-CU
TAI HOA-KY. TUY NHIEN, SU QUYET-DINH CUOI CUNG DE HOI DU DIEU-KIEN
CON TUY THUOC VAO CUOC PHONG-VAN CUA VIEN-CHUC 50 DI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN
LANH=SU HOA=-KY VA KET-QqUA VIEC KHAM SUC KHOE VA THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN
THIET. DE CO SU CHAP-THUAN CUOI CUNG CUA VIEN-CHUC HOA-KY, VA TRUOC
KHI ROI KHOI VIET-NAM, MOI NGUOI CAN CO SUC KHOE TOT DEP VYA HOI DU
NHUNG DIEU-KIEN CUA LUAT DI-TRU HOA-KY.

VI THE, TRONG TRUONG HOP NAUNG NGUOI NAY DUOC CHINH-QUYEN VIET-NAM CHO
PHEP XUAT-CANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAU QUY VI CHO PHEP HO DUOC THI HANH TAI
VIET-NAM NHUNG THU-TUC CAN THIET LIEN-QUAN DEN HDO-SO XIN ROI KHOI
VIET-NAM, THEO CHUONG=TRINH RA DI CO TRAT TU (0D0P), KE CA NHUNG THU-

TUC XHAM SUC-KHOE, THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN THIET VA DUDC CHINH-QUYEN
VIET-NAM CHO PHEP GAP VIEN-CHUC CO THAM-QUYEN CUA CHINH-PHU HOA-KY DE
DUOC PHONG-VAN.

DIEU KIEN DUOC DINH-CU TAI HOA=-KY CUA BAT CU NGUOI NAO CO TEN TRONG TO

THU NAY, CO THE KHONG CON HIZU LUC NUA, TRONG HMOT SO TRUONG HOP, BAO
GOM CA HON-NHAN, LY-DI, DEN TUOI 21, HAY QUA DOI.

ooP-I
07788 9403843
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EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

' Banqknk ‘Thatland

i

Ty L. i :e o H . IV . 06Y?é)3 «
Dear Sir/Madam: ; ' ;.! '

* We have received your- appllcatlon and have -opened a file -for
you. " Your:file (IV) number is.listed .above.. Please mark thlS .
number on. all dorumentq and rorrnqpnndence you send to us.
"The following 13 a: list of documents which are. usually;needed'
to complete..our.file: :\Refore we_can accept you, we must have .
these idocuments. e A e, D o

Family Documents

R

- A copy of your blrth certlflcate and the birth
' certiflcates of Pach member of your fam11y.» ‘ -
.. B § T .ot T L O
-- 3 A copy of your, marrlage cprtlficate ¢if there- was .a .
previous marriage we will also .need a ‘death certificate
‘or ‘divorce decree to show the marrlage was legally
- terminated)... v ‘Wf‘ﬂ : Vo

- A copy of each person s vlptnamese ID card..v?FJ S e

3 o, »
. N - PR . *

-- A photo of Pach perqon. IR -,_i '

+

t . LN :

. B . .. v
L yor . PERAN

4 . » . N A

G .

R R A U

Employment Documents

S Photocopies of papers that show you wonked for the U. S ’
Government or a U.S. organization. Papers that show you‘
worked closely with U.S. pfficials orT U. ’S.' programs -

.while working for the Vietnamese Government or serving

in the Vietnamese Military .before™April 30, "1975. R
Papers that show you went to school or had training in
~the U*S or in another ,cauntry wlth u. S"help. ’.‘f“
These papers rould be personnel actions, payroll slips,
certificates, diplomas, ID cards, travel orders, or thq
like. Also send the names of American supervisors or
advisors, or copies nr any lpttnrq ynu may have received

frpm them . _ . ';»

_-,ﬂqu you or a mpmber of your family has been In
re-education, and a copy of the rpleaqe certificate. L

-- ~ If you have a close relative in the United States ot '
another country send us the name and address, and tell >
us how the person is related to you.

- w’\*';,';\
N4

LE AN N H/A‘ T N
294/6/6 NGU/EN 0'7 PUON 2
LT s PIHT

VIET /.

»

I . AIRMATT




A
ot S . C
e 1

NOTE : Your legal spnuse and unmarried chuldrrn are the
only relatives éligible to asccompany you to the
United States.

You should collect. these documents and send them to us. If

you have already submitted -some of these documents, you may
wish to forward copies of them again to ensure that ‘the

copies will be included in our file. PRI A A

*In addition to submitting the requiredfdocumentatlon, you .
‘should apply for Exit Permits. : We ‘must.:stress the fact: that
even when our file 'is complete, it disistill the decision of, ...
_theinetnamese‘authorities whether or not you will be_ : —
permitted to departi '‘This Office has no influence over::. "1
decisions by the Vietnamese authorities regarding: the : .
issuance of Exit Permits, and therefore all efforts to obtain -
Exit Permits must be made by you.
Tt et : N
Please inform us of any change of address or telephune number,
for either you or your relatives in the 'U.S., and always
write the IV number (five or six digits) on your letter.:

This letter is not being sent to you because we have already
reviewed our file for you, 'but -rather to inform you. that we
have established a file for you and to 'tell you the IV number.
After you have submitted all the required documentation, we
will then be able to complete our file. If any other informa-
tion or documents are needed, ‘we will:contact you when-we
review the file. Please do not write to us, unless it is to
report a change of address, or to tell us you-have obtained
Exit Permits; in that case, please send us the Exit Permit

numbers. ‘ o i e
AR ‘,i B i | REITITEN HEPEERY . pea 0t _ |
_ b Sincerely yours,- S §
. o 1 o . R REET . . - . ‘
i T A - A A L «..:I e |
! .‘H-:?- [ Y ! ¥
v Orderly Departure Office
o _ ' American Embassy |
5 'if ‘ ‘ -t i APQO San Francisco 96346 .
0DP-37
10/82
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Phuong X&) -~

BAN-SAO HON-THU

Ho, tén,
quic tich chdng

Ngay va noi sanh

S8 higu : 233

Ldp ngdgﬁﬁo_jhdng_w_néim 197 -
L % vim sead -v.w o
110/03/1932 ted obg 1n %

Ho tén clia chéng

Ho tén me chdng

Ho, tén, quoe tich v

Ngay va noi sanh

Ho tén cha vo

Ho tén me vo

S corEn mi mm -v.
01/04/1343 loag Eifp
Nguyen Vin ﬁn B ) o
|
m i Bym o ;
(‘% 'SAO LUC '
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VI{T-NAM CQNG-HOA e - HTB/12-3=75
B NGOAT~GIAO ‘ o __86_ -BNG/NVET/I/ND.

1
¢ Ove TRU&NG NGOAT | GIAO
: =FIePTEICET

ChiSu Hisn-Phép Viét-Ném Ofng-Eoa ngdy O1-4-1967;
' CniSy Sfc-lénh 83 394-~TT/SL ngay 1-9-196Q va
cac vin-kien ,k%—tn.gg, ghat 14,88c-1¢nh so 120~TT/SL ngay 18-
2-1974 sua qoi_va bo~tuc do cgc Sic-1gnh so 483-T1/SL g3y
13-6-1974 va §0 1102-TT/SL ngay 28-).1-1974, an—d}n‘n thanh-
phan Chanh-Fhu;
.Chigu s&c~1 nh s3 25-NG ngay 19-9-1949° &n-dinh
chﬁc chudng cua Tonngru'dng Ngogl-ﬁlao, 7
Chigu Dy 50 9 ggay 1&-7-19‘50 su'a a8i do Dy 80 16 .
ngay 1-6-1953 an—d;.nh quy-che chung cong«chuc, R
A Chi8u Nghj-djnh £63-ENG/NVKT/ND ngdy 24-12-1969
,tb,anh lap ngg ch Thu-ky h& 3132- va Nghi-dinh so Ggl-BNG/ .
- NVKT, /Sg ngay 6—9—-19’71 cai danh thanh nggch Thu-kKy Ngozg:.-G:Lao,
' ' Ghigu Thong-tu 59 100-TT/Th. /1 TUCY ngay 1-10-
‘ 13’77’4 an—c;nh ty-le; va tieu chusn thing thudng ve nn.en-khoa
19755
Ch:l.e\g. Quyet-djnh sQ 280-~-BNG/NVK]/I/QD ngag 4
12-1974 an—d;nh thanh phan 1—Dong thing thidng cho nhan-
*v:Len. cae nggq.h do BQ Ngoal-Glao quan-»tr} veé nién-khoa 1975,

~ Chiey. Bién-ban phlen hop ngay 17-12-1974 cua
Hgi-i)ong\ thing thudng nggch Thu-ky Ngoq:.-—(hao nién-khoa 19'?5,

NGH] - PINH:
| DIEU. 1.- Nay ghi thing ',ke t 1-1-1975 v8 ca
udng-dign%t ap-nién va ludng bong . cac. nhan-v:ten ngqch
: "l‘hu-ky Nsog:x. 0 co ten dudi d:ay :
1= Trat Thﬁ-er__ﬂ_gi_______gN 08i=Gioo: Thu Wm
0. NGUYEN.HUY-TROC, &5 tt. 9, Trung-Tin HuSn=

Luyén Ngogi-Giao( Thu-Vi en)
( ’l‘run g?lg B;) ¢

Ba M-TH;-NGUYET, 50 %t.1%, Nha Thd -T.m
B&Q-vhl (1. U.BQ)

6. mns..vm.mqm, 8 £t.47,70a agl-su/vnca
. t;u Manlla.

(Thu-k:y Ngoq.:b-—glao T.H.I-I.l)

BN

A‘\: ' ) 000/2000’._,



PURE

2if'
wﬁlao Thmw%_

66. Lu-mo«mim 86 tt.18, Toa Dgi-Si/VNCH - .
tgw. Paris. X

- BﬂInTBE—m So° ‘i‘t;](G =Nt
- DO-HOU-CAN, 80 tu.%l», Phong Tin-Ham (T.U. Bg)

- VO-CONG-NGUYEN, sp 6. 54, Nha Thong-‘lh.n Bao-
: " ont (8 U 39)

- VO_VAN.LUONG, s .27, Tda Lanh-Sif VNCH
o o tgl Eat“tambang»

- B3 Pag.n-mz..mﬁzv 6 tt.46, Toa- aq:...sw/vnca
o - ted Eangkoka |
(Thu—-ky Ngogl» Giao T.H. H )

5- _r_g Ehtz-ky @alm(}lao Thlfd“ﬂ* hang § g 2
00. Nstrmumr..moa SO te30, 'l‘runngam Huan«-
Lvyen Ngogl»Glao (T.U. Bg)

. NGUYﬁN-&)iNH-CUdNG 80 tt, 23 Nhe Théng-Tin

. - NGUYEN-MINH-TRI, £0 tt.22, -~ 2gi-Sit/ INCH

e Wy

tg. Phur w-Penhs o
. - NGUYEN.VAN.TONG; 5 Ge.32, Tda })zgi-Su/VNCH
tai Bangkok, - . .

/ ’ . '
(Thu-ky Ngogi-Giso T.HJH 3)

. Y _’ll:ggt Thg-gz Ngoglm(}lao "‘blidnﬁ; harg hong 3 :

Ba LU-THI..})U’C, 86 t5.79, m:a)’.l‘hong—i‘in Ba‘o-Chi
-Bo

6. LE-VAN“NGHiAg 30 t*‘(ﬂf)? Nh:it Nhan—-VJ.en Ke-Toan
_ . (TUBo) -

(Thli-'}fy Ngcé i--GiBO TeHpo {t.)

5= Prdt: Thu-k¥ Neoai-Giao Toucns_hang heng 4 :
* Ba NGUYEN-THI LAN-ANH, 5 %%.36, Nha Thu-Tyc
Ngog*mGlao (T.U.BQ)

0. NGUYﬁN-THGLTHiNH, S0 tiel3, .mngw’l‘am Huan=
Luyén lgogi-Giao Thu-Vign

- NGUYﬁN—VANaH&I, % t*’.‘d'“B@éa Pgi~Sit WCH
: t:g., ’:L.entlane.

' (Tmi-ky Ngoa:.-—Gn,ap Harg 1) -
,f}f ‘; ) \aaoo‘

>
: %

R



e
' 5_ Trg u;gy g0 gl—Glao Hgng 1 :
0. NGUYﬁN-HUU-THIEN §6 tt.42, Toa Dgi-Si VNCH

tgi Paris.
C3 LE-THI-NGQT, so tt. 60, Nha Nghl-Le (T.U.BQ)

6. NGUYEN-VAN-NGHTA, sb tt.44, Toa Dpi-Stt VNCH
tgi Wellington.

(Thu-ky Ngogi-Giao Hang 2)
7- Trgt Thu-ky Ngogi~Giso Hang 2 : _
6. PHJM-THE-HUNG, so tt.82, NhaUThQ-Tgc Ngogi-Giao

(T.U.BQ)
- TRKN—VKN-QUYEN, SO tt.84, Nha Nh§n-V1en Ke=Toan
: V.35
C6 LAM-NGOC-DIEP, s0 tt.51, Toa Dgi-Sit/ VNCH
tai Bangkok. '

(Thu-ky Ngogi-Giao hgng 3)

8- Trgt Thu-ky Ngogi-Giao Hang 3 :
¢ BINH.THI-GGN, so tt.48,Nha Nhan-Vlen Ke-Toan

Chieu-HQi Cong-Vy (T.U.BQ)
- ngay g“'2’£9750 . 6, TO-VAN-TRAM, s5 tt.50,Toa Dgl-Sa/VNCH/Abldaan.
A Klqmp oat Ude-Chi _ -V KeT
ngay 5=-3-1975 . Co TRAN THI.SU, so tt. 49 Nha %E?&.ngn e-Toan
C6 TRAN-TH] NGQC-HUONG, s6 tt.61,Toa Dgi-St/VNCH
tai Tokyo.

(Thd-k§ Ngogi-Giao Hgng 4)

\ . DIEU 2.~ Tong Thuy-Ky B¢ Ngogi-Giao chigu nhlem-vu
thi hénh Nghj<&inh ndy.

- NI . | SAIGON, ngdy 11 théng O3 nim 1375
- Vin-Phong Tong-Trugng T8NG-TRUGNG NGOAI-GIAO,
- - Phu=Ta Ton -Trueng -
- (K301 N% §-vu> | An k¥ : VUONG-VAN-BAC
- - Phu:Ta dng
(ghol.Nghlgn-Cuu)
- Tong ThusKy

Cac Nha, TTHLNG, 84, Phong tgi T.U.BQ
- Cac ducng-sq - Ho~8d - LUu.

* x

¥
- Cac Nhigm-Sd Ngogi-Giao va
Lanh~Sg VNCH ¢ % ngogi quoc.

- Phu Tong Uy‘Con -Vy (3b) - Ay

- T%ng Nha Qgﬂﬁ-sgch vé Ngo. -V%ﬁn (3b)
Hyu-Bong V4n-Giai VN _

— 88 KSUC cgnh B Ngogi-Giao (3b)
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VIET.NAM  CONG.HOA

Miu 149/BP 92/L.823

République du Viét-Nam < < " Kb 21x27
PHONG LUC-SU TOA SO-THAM sraw
( GREFFE DU TRIBUNAL DE 1ére INSTANCE DE e . )

BAN TRICH.LUC BO KHAILSANH..

CHOION. . . ——

(Exteait du registre des actes de naissance )

(NAM PHAN)
(Sud Viét-Nam)

NAM__. 1932 .. SO HIEU... IIRY
(Année) (Acte No)
— T — TS, Srrem——
Ten, hp d&a con nit . . -
(a\}om et prénom dewl"enfant) LF m MA e ;
i Nam, nr . ; !
(Sexe Je Venfant) B maelin e |
Sanh ngdy ndo . .
(Date de naissance) I0.%1IC 3 e I

Sanh tai chd ndo .

(lieu de nsissance)

Tén, ho cha .
{Nom et prénom du pere)

Cha 1am nghd g .

(82 profession)

Nh3 cla & dau.
(Son domicile)

Ten, ho me .

{Nom et prénom de la me;ej

Me lam ngh2 qi

(Sa profession)

| et Vgme

Nha clra & dsu.
(Son domicile)

Vo chanh hay thé .

' (Son rang de femme muriée;
£~

Gié tidn : I
Coat)

Bign-lai s :—
(Quittance No)

Trich y ban chanh,
(Pour extrait conforme) p
0
[

~SATDY ngiy AL IT 1974

CHANH LYC-SY,
® (LE GREFFIER EN CHEF)

I ‘?.,' i i ) ‘\ W
e U T S
\ /s Jt’m VAN VAN
NS
‘\“



L ]

VIET -NAM  CONG - HOASD®
*  hépublique Qu ViétsNam
s S A
Ba. 3 BO TU-PHAP
¢ . Départem ntd: la Justice

i SO TU-PHAP NAM-PHAN
Servies Judiciaire duo Sad-Viéginam

PHONG LUC-SU' TOA.

(GREFFE DU TRIBUNAL DE

BAN TRICH.LYC BO KHAI-SANH.

(Extrait du registre des sctes de naissance)

NAM 1942

SO HIEU.. . L&

én*ho cha . .
: L(N‘ém el prencm de

pere)

“he Bm mfbt gl
(Sa pwlesaiun)

(i unds
o JITHL V117240

Qﬁ!‘ ~ X4 (Année) (Acte No)
‘ e e ————— ﬁ R e
~ TR [ — T A R
<. - Tén, ho dira con nit, -2 . |
Ranc ¥ Nom et prénom de Penfant) ;
c W —— -
Aaud 12 ALaT. nir. (’g}‘.
o o T 2o de l’enfanl) — - _é
&LLL Wb h cgay nio . [\
e~ DFte de naissance) 2 4 _1?~Qb_‘
Sach t2i cho nio. (\
- Ricu de nais ance) o .

AN ciea & dau .

r. (Sgn doguiciie)

s

{cua.

T llq.’ u!t

-\om et prénem dt ia mue)

M fam aghe gi .
Sa profes sstoy)

Il e | W

;‘ NL: clra & d3u |

Son Gomivi.e)

Vo chinh hay vor the

(bfm rang de f( mme manée‘:

Chung to1, & , )
(Ncuq) Teich y bdu chanh,
Chinh-an Toa _ T (Pour extrait conforme),
{Président du Tnlnma])
chun§ cho hop-phip chl ky tén cla
{Certifions ]’authenhuié de la signature de) ; "
Ong e (D I RAMNG e f:,: Y >y’ W
™M) LRSI} ‘} 'R 1ER EN cnam.
Chinh Luc s Tea-4n 5o tat A ST 6“5 —

reffier gn chef dudit tribugel). v T

; ngay & /11 196> ; o y ?

CHANH - AN,
& PRESIDENT),

4



EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

L ’ L N Lo T Ay )

. « ‘Bangknok;, tTNailand .

Y

S e TS T P N S X -
¢on Tt L P : ')'.1-I'V“v‘:.a34;yé&3 1 K

_ Dear Sir/Madam: - l‘l.? Fua

We have received your applicatioen and have -opened a file:for
you. - Your:file (IV¥) number. iSrlistedqabove., Please mark thls
number: on: ell documedﬁs.andAcurrnspandence you,aend to us,.” .
- Phe s IR I ¢ oty
The followlng rs a list of. dﬂcuments which apé usually;needed
-~ to-complete-our.file; ..Refdre we_can. a@QPDb ¥ou, . we.must have |
these jdocuments. ' vy s RN o <A\~£,A‘
,,4’ - “; . * -\ - :.\;' ‘ ﬁ', .’:c -

Family Documents A .

o

-- A copy of your blnth certificate End the birthg JJ P
‘ certificates of each member of your family : @ L
.. ."!7’—? RS
-- v A copy ‘of your, manriage certif&eate QLf thgre was a. - .
‘prévious marriage we will a130znegd ‘s death.certificate
~or:divorce decree to: show the ma:tiage wasxlggalgy .
aterminated) e AR AR U AN A R SR

- A copy af each persan’s v1etnanese ID card.ﬁ'ﬁif_ if:f:;

. : l ",' . _‘4 . ) v: ::‘”:f ‘:;:'-\,.u
- '~n photp of each persohr . S NFTCI

Employment Documentg

- Photocopies of papers that show you wonked for the U. S
Government or-a VU.S. orgahization. Papers that show youﬂ
worked closely with U.S. officials or U. 'S, programs -

.while working for the Vietnamese Government or serving

in the Vietnamese Military .before~April 30, 1975, * e —
Papers that show you went to school or had training in
~the U’S or in‘pnotheﬂ Tountry with U.S« help. “g‘»

R s T . oo
These bapers could be‘personnel actions, payroll 8lips,
certificates, diplomas,.ID cards, travel orders, or the

- . like. Also send the names of American’ supervisors or
- advisors, or copies of any 1etters you may have - receIVed
from- them . : P

] ’ T ¢ {A’

--,.nIf yOU or a member of yaur Family has beeh in
re-education sond a copy of the release certificate. ‘“!

-- ., Af.you have a close relative 1n the United States or-
another country send us the name and address, and. tell*
us how the person is related to you.

¥ i
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NOTE: Your legal spouse and unmarrled children are the
only relatives éligible to stcompany you to the
United States.

i,
Y

You should collect. these documents and send them to us. If
you have already submitted -some of these documents, you may
wish to forward copies of them again te ensure that the
copies will be included in our file. o

addition to submitE¥ng the required documentation,. you.
shuuld apply for Exit‘Permits.  We must strass the fact. that
even when our 'file 't's complete, it is''still the decision of.
the Yietnamese authorities whether or not you will be _
perm tted‘to depart( 'This Bffice has no influence: ~OVET
deciSions' by "the' Vietnamese authorities regarding the -~ . . .
issuance of Exit Permits, and therefore all efforts to: obtain’-
Exit Permits must be made by you.

PE B R : R

Please inform us of any change of address or telephone number,
for elther ybu or yodr 'reldtives in the U.5., and always
write the 1V number (five 8r Six ‘diqits) oniyour 'letter.-

This, letter is not béing sent to' you because we have already
reviewed our file for you,'but rather to Inform. you. that we
have established & file for‘you and to 'tell you the 1Y nymber.
After you have submitted all the required documentation; we
will then be able to complete our file. If any other informa-
tion or documents are needed, we wiil contact you when-we
review the file. Please do not write to us, unless it is to
report a change of address, or to tell us:you have obtained
Exit Permits; in that case, please send us the Exit Permit
numbers. . : -

:/“‘--'? Wt ot Vel e Cy )
o ! ~Sincerely yours,
Y i e . R B '

'»"x!" -_.‘(;x! .‘j . .

T Orderly Departure Office

e ‘ - American Embassy
HEe T ura it e APD San Francisco 96346
- * -y [ ‘s <. . . . -
L HR e g C A ) : T .
Th TNy BRY : ‘.
' ) ! ! i I .
, o ,
opP-37 oo n it
10/82 .
. ' i,
b s t 2
i - oo b, )
- -’ - s . . ,ry*'r T g—




VIE'I' NAM CONG-HOA . HIB/22-8-74

BO NGOAI-GLLO | ,  85_229 /BNG/NVKT/I/SVL.
t l . 1 . )
Y - /Y - A 8w

Chieu nhu cau cong-vy,

Nay agt O. LE_VZN-NGHIA Thu~ky Ngoq1-G 80
Thugng ‘hgng hgng 4, nguyen tung-su tal Phai-Bo Thudug-_
Mai Vlet-Nam ang-Hoa tal Dgakarta, wia h01 hudng,
thuge quyen xd-dung cua Nha Nhan-Vién va Ke-Toan, as
dien the nhan-so 0. DENG-VAN-NGHI, thuyen chuyen ai phuc-
- _ ' vy tgi ngogl quoc. |

&AIGON, ngay 22 thang 8 ném 10?4
Q. TONG THU-KY - T

NOI NHAN - o ~ An ky : NGUYﬁN_VnN—SLCH L

. ., .
+ Pa-Phong Tong-Trudng 5.0 Y. BAN cHAMH

N , ¢ .
- Pgla-TaQ Chlf}h-’l'rz- Q. ..sr, PHONG QU}xN-TRI NHAN-VIEN,
- Tong Thu-Ky
. Phy~Ta Nghlenpcuu va ‘bf. )
Slfll'-Tam I ;‘/ .
Cac Nha, S3, Phong tgi Trung- ‘%@3?
6. LE~VIN-NGHIA =\
Hade - ‘IRIL‘L ) ‘; x._-/
x , \\‘Q.E. ;
x x ) ,
C. Ton Thuiky Uy-Ban
n-Dgn TV

t‘; BQ Ngogi-Gico.








